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Condor Building Contracting WLL

Vehicle Running Report for the date 2020-12-16

Vehicle
Number/Name

Yagya Bhattarai
Rohit Subha
Chandra Bahadur
Lal Sing

Sunil

Vehicle IMEI

359632106059352

359632106349340

359632107005214

359632107005263

359632107005289

First
Ignition

00:01:48
06:19:07
00:01:31
00:02:44

07:18:54

Last
Ignition

23:57:07
16:55:45
23:57:55
23:59:43

12:21:24

Total
Engin ON
Time
23:55:19
02:19:25
23:56:24
23:56:59

03:16:03
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